05/07/24 04:05:57

North York (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Ames Cir

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 2 1:45pm ET

Lot

0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203

Title

Natural Gas BBQ

Outdoor Furniture

Garden Patio Table

Garden Hose And Birdbath
Contents Of Garden Shed
Silver Plate

Cutlery And Punch Bowl Set
Kitchenware

Dresser

4 Tires And Car Accessories
Tiles

Kitchen Table And 6 Chairs
2 Bar Stools

Glassware

Kitchenware

Mikasa Fine China Tableware and More

Crystal Stemware
Kitchenware

Travel Books And CDs
Kitchenware

Picture Frames

Prints And Wall Hanging
Bentwood Rocker

Candles And Decor

Linens

2 Chairs

4 Prints

Textile Art

Display Cabinet

2 Burled Myrtle Wood Tables
Electrical Light Bulbs and More
Prints

Jewelry Boxes And Binoculars

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Dec 9 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236

Title

Fireplace Set and 2 Tables
Decor
Wicker Shelving Unit

Vanity Sets, Purses, Gloves And Bags
Knitting Supplies, Hardware And More

Cabinet

2 Televisions

Painting

Set Of 4 Asian Paintings
Books And Calculators
Sporting Goods

Dresser

Desk And Chair

Lateral File Cabinet And Cart
Bookcases

Vacuum And Ironing Board
2 Rugs By Elte
NordicTrack Ski Exerciser
New Treadmill

Grenville Ware Pottery Dinnerware Set
Queen Rose China Dinnerware Set
Royal Standard Bone China Dinnerware Set

Cutlery Sets

Bookcase And Set Of Encyclopedias

Tools and Work Table

Cast Iron Cookware
Figurines, Decor And More
New Dinnerware Set
Kitchenware

Electronics

Toys

Utility Shelving And File Drawers



Lot
0237

0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243

05/07/24 04:05:57

Title

Wardrobe Rack, Shop vac, Back Pack On
Whesels

Bookcases

Pool Vac

Humidifier And Footbath
Respirator

Cabinet

Refrigerator

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

